Powering systems - Empowering designers
389DMAC
Design Specifications
•  Vibration: Tested to Lloyds Register Approval
Vibration Test 2.
•  Transient voltage suppression: EN6100-6-1.
•  PCB characteristics: UL94V-0.
Key Features

The E-Plex 389DMAC series has been designed to simplify electronic systems wiring by providing more
control and monitoring of AC loads. The module can be used in single-phase 110 or 220 applications. It
allows the designer to take advantage of advanced energy management capabilities such as intelligent load
shedding to prevent unnecessary resetting of circuit breakers.
Built-in redundancy incorporates resettable hydraulic / magnetic circuit breakers for each channel. Local
electronic override capabilities allow independent operation of the device loads.
AC Power
Distribution Module
Powering systems - Empowering designers
389DMAC
Electrical Specifications
Circuit Breaker Ordering Specifications (circuit breakers ordered separately)
Physical Specifications
Part Number Current Rating Vent Location
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-05-R 5A Right vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-10-R 10A Right vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-15-R 15A Right vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-20-R 20A Right vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-05-L 5A Left vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-10-L 10A Left vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-15-L 15A Left vent
MCB-AP-1P-NA-M-20-L 20A Left vent
Description Specifications
Faceplate Stainless steel, flat black powder coated
Alignment Plate Stainless steel
Actuators Polycarbonate UL 94 V-0